EN: Th is Datasheet  is presented by the manufacturer .
Please v isit  our  website for  pr icing and availabilit y  at  www.hest ore.hu.
C O N N F L Y  E L E C T R O N I C  C O .  L T D
晨 翔 电 子 有 限 公 司
3
0
.8
[MALE]
[FEMALE]
3
0
.8
12.5
12.5
2.84
2
.7
7
2
.7
7
2.84
49.3(ref)
2. PART NUMBER CODE:
NOTES:
1. HOODS MATERIAL:ABS
Bolt type
L: Long
V: Ivory
Connector type
Cover color
0: (D-SUB Selective gold flash
Contact plating
F: Female
M: Male
8: 8p8c
Position
09: 9pos.
No. of contact
15: 15pos.
25: 25pos.
RJ45 Full gold flash)
37: 37pos.
B: Black
A: Gray
4: 4p4c
49.3(ref)
Administrator
新建图章